389 Congress Street, 04101		Fax: (207) 874-8		The state of	0 7004 o92 BO	02001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:		2 (20)	Owner Address:	OTY OF P	Phone:	
		an T & Etals Jts 401 Cumberland Ave		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	# 1406 Phone	
Business Name:		Contractor Name: no contractor / self		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Garages - Deta	ched		Zone: TR-Z
Past Use: Proposed Use:			Permit Fee:	Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:		1
		build 18' x 24'	\$201.00 FIRE DEPT: /	\$20,000.00 Approved INS	0 1 PECTION:	
Proposed Project Description:				Denied	PECTION: Group: U BOCA nature:	1999
build 18' x 24' storage shed			Signature	, et.,	nature Z	1
build 18 x 24 storage shed			The state of the s	TIVITIES DISTRIC	and the second s	1
	÷		100 Pt 20 100 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120		d w/Conditions	Denied
			Signature.		Date:	
Permit Taken By: trum	Date Applied For: 03/18/2004		Zonin	ig Approval		
This permit application d	loes not preclude the	Special Zone or R	teviews Zo.	ning Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland	☐ Vanar	nce	Not in Distri	et or Landmark
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		Wetland	☐ Misce	Haneous	Does Not Re	quire Review
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 		Flood Zone	Condi	itional Use	[]] Requires Re-	riew
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision	[] Interp	retation	Approved	
		Site Plan	/ Appro	oved	Approved w/	Conditions
PERMITIS	SUED	Maj Minor	MM Dense	rd	Denied /	1,
MAR 3 0	7004	Date: 3 30	Date:		Date: 3/30	104
aty cf-pa	ONA ITS	, (/	
-			A 8 ==			
			AIR	The Park		
		CERTIFICA	TION	11-1		
I hereby certify that I am the of I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a possible shall have the authority to entor	owner to make this appl permit for work describe	ication as his author d in the application	at the proposed work rized agent and I agre is issued, I certify the	e to conform to a at the code officia	ll applicable laws I's authorized rep	of this resentative
such permit.						
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				DATE	PHC	

6/21/11/11 touting poured no permit my Pressur to power Convert - au Jeff - 831-4962 pages 759-7211 OFFICE 888-584-3766 Out 4 hay maine The general is wher- spoke with seff-he were go no further and was told by owner okay. Spoke w/ Turny he wie not back till until we say ukay - Also told super to have when carried - sutbacks are tight due to "1." on each side -Setbacks on both sides are 21 to Outside of Footing. Foot 28' to outside of Footing near to pour 1/24/04OK to Backfill Man 12/29/14 Elect + Frang BIC. ashive

Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 04-0267 03/18/2004 092 B002001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: Friedman Marian T & Etals Its 401 Cumberland Ave # 1406 549 Island Ave Phone Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: no contractor / self Portland Permit Type: Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Garages - Detached Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description: single family - build 18' x 24' detached garage build 18' x 24' detached garage Dept: Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: 03/30/2004 Note: Ok to Issue: \(\sigma\) Reviewer: Tammy Munson 03/30/2004 Building Status: Approved with Conditions Approval Date: Dept: Ok to Issue: Note: 1) The structure is approved as a storage shed. It is NOT approved as a detached garage due to the structural design and the combustible floor system. Comments: 3/18/04-tmm: Hold - need engineered design on floor system - wants to have daylight and space below - proposed a wood floor system

and needs to be noncombustilbe. 3/30/04-tmm: Changed to a stora

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	549 Island Ale	<u> </u>	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Struc	Square Footage of Lot 5/03.6	Sg.fit	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart#92 Block#B 236.	Owner: Marian Friedman Elizabeth F. Stout	Telephone: 655-5496 766 5620	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: Marry, V. Staut	Cost Of Work: \$ 20,000.00	
telephone: Harry V Street telephone: Harry V Street Raymond Hill Raymond Me 655 5496		Fee: \$	
Current use: Single Family fithe location is currently vacant, what was approximately how long has it been vacant proposed use: 18 × 24 States Project description: Not a business	vas prior use:	shop below	
Contractor's name, address & telephone Vho should we contact when the permit Mailing address:			
	permit is ready. You must come in and p iny work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop w the permit is picked up. PHONE:		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APPROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Jany V. Stout	Date:
177	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call <u>874-8703</u> or <u>874-8693</u> to schedule your

inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

0010-11	
	be scheduled with your inspection team upon lopment Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must ite work begins on any project other than
Footing/Building Location Inspe-	etion: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electr	rical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy:	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
you if your project requires a Certificate of inspection	r certain projects. Your inspector can advise Occupancy. All projects DO require a final ccur, the project cannot go on to the next E OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANIC BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCU	TES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
Signature of Applicant/Designee Signature of Inspections Official	Date 04 Date Date
CBL: 072 B-002 Building Permit	#: 04-0267

(48 hr. notice)